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PROFIT BEFORE
TAXATION

HK$’000

PROFIT AFTER
TAXATION
ATTRIBUTABLE TO
SHAREHOLDERS
HK$’000

TURNOVER

HK$’000

TOTAL SHARE
CAPITAL AND
RESERVES

HK$’000

TOTAL ASSETS

HK$’000

33,605
18,713

33,106

84,863

20,489

77,811

556,097
609,566

629,473
580,853

2003 2002

NET TANGIBLE ASSETS PER SHARE (HK$) $1.51 $1.45

EARNINGS PER SHARE (HK cents) 8.64 cents 5.35 cents

2002
2003

.FINANCIAL HIGHLIGHTS
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